EDUCATION

»\%A Earlscliffe Dukes

Academic
Integration

Dates: Monday 1st - Thursday 25th June 2026
Ages: 15-18 years

Lessons: 28 lessons per week (24 hours)
Minimum English level: B1+(Intermediate)
Price: §5,985

Our course is designed for international
students (15-18 years) and provides a
balanced curriculum of mathematics,
humanities, sciences, and English language.
Students also participate fully in our sports
and cultural programme alongside their
academic year peers.

Key factors:

v Academic subjects plus English language v A boarding school experience

v Sports and cultural activities including v Month of June — during the English
weekly trips academic year

v Modern, en-suite accommodation v Can be combined with one of our

. . . summer courses in Jul
v Fully integrated with academic year V

students



AII EXample Timetable (may be subject to change).

07:30

09:00

10:30

10:45

12:15

13:15

14:45

15:00

16:30

18:00

19:30

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

s & breakfast

Wake up, room inspec

Breakfast
Project work

Science Business i N Business .
linked to trip Relax in
houses
Brunch
speed
train to Publi Givi
English Mathematics G 7T
el ! London Speaking  Presentations
London
guided .
walking Trip to Go into
B q q Canterbury - B
PSHE English tour and Mathematics ~ Study Skills Folkestone
shopping {Extra Charge} town

Afternoon Break Afternoon Break

Free Time
& Sudy

Science Humanities Business Sport

Free Time

BBQ and i
Football Tennis/Gym ~ Filmnight ~ Badminton  Basketball ~ Free Time  [ree Time
Competition & Sudy

London
Heathrow Airport 9- o g

““(OEariscliffe

Folkestone

Brighton Hastings

Earlscliffe

9 29 Shorncliffe Road
Folkestone, CT20 2NB
United Kingdom

2 +44 (0)1303 253951
= admissions@earlscliffe.co.uk



