









Dates: Monday 1st - Thursday 25th June 2026

**Ages**: 15-18 years

Lessons: 28 lessons per week (24 hours)

Minimum English level: B1+(Intermediate)

**Price**: \$5,985

Our course is designed for international students (15-18 years) and provides a balanced curriculum of mathematics, humanities, sciences, and English language. Students also participate fully in our sports and cultural programme alongside their academic year peers.

## Key factors:

- ✓ Academic subjects plus English language
- Sports and cultural activities including weekly trips
- ✓ Modern, en-suite accommodation
- Fully integrated with academic year students
- ✓ A boarding school experience
- ✓ Month of June during the English academic year
- Can be combined with one of our summer courses in July

## An Example Timetable (may be subject to change).

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
07:30	Wake up, room inspections & breakfast						
09:00	Science	Business		Project work linked to trip	Business	Breakfast Relax in houses	Down
10:30	Morning Break		High	Morning Break			Brunch
10:45	English	Mathematics	speed train to London London	Public Speaking	Giving Presentations		
12:15	Lunch		Eye, a guided	Lunch			
13:15	PSHE	English	walking tour and shopping	Mathematics	Study Skills	Trip to Canterbury {Extra Charge}	Go into Folkestone town
14:45	Afternoon Break			Afternoon Break			
15:00	Science	Humanities		Business	Sport		Free Time & Sudy
16:30	Free Time						
18:00	Dinner						
19:30	Football	Tennis/Gym	Film night	Badminton	BBQ and Basketball Competition	Free Time	Free Time & Sudy



## Getting in Touch





## **Earlscliffe**

- 29 Shorncliffe Road Folkestone, CT20 2NB United Kingdom
- **a** +44 (0)1303 253951
- □ admissions@earlscliffe.co.uk